
 15th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2011
THIMPHU BABESA Bacho Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Atlas Tours & Travels Nyamro Zhem Target Hunter Bros Bhutan Alpine Seeds Dhoros ST. Groups Nyamro Zhem Fire Balls

Kap-Nagp Fire Balls Gyelyong Gaki Gangkhap Laya Tours " B " Shercore Jab - Folha Druk Phuntshok Namgyel

Phay Geyal Thar Kunzang Dradul J.T.L Const. Brothers Gathuen Phuensum Tshesam Hiring Tangmachu Charo Dare Devils

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Pentsa Chokra Thay J.T.L Const. Target Hunter Bros AP Joya Sonam Automobiles Yangchel Gatshel Atlas Tours & Travels

K D Hiring The Bear Hunters Kunzang Dradul Kup Nga Druk Integrated Green Druk Ajaaya Target Hunter Bros Dom Tshangpa

Wangthang Rinchen Nga Ga Gaden Phuensum Druk Chapcha Const. Intrepid Bhutan Vajra ST. Groups Dogkhar Phumsum

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Kap-Nagp Brothers Phay Geyal Thar Atlas Tours & Travels Dom Tshangpa Tangmachu Charo

Gangkhap Fire Balls Nyamro Zhem Bhutan Alpine Seeds J.T.L Const. Dare Devils

Laya Tours " B " Druk Integrated Green Wangthang Dhoros Tshesam Hiring Angura

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
The Bear Hunters Rinchen Nga Ga AP Joya Druk Integrated Green Green Dragon Media Phay Geyal Thar

K D Hiring Wangthang Sonam Automobiles Druk Ajaaya Gyelyong Gaki Brothers

Gaden Phuensum Druk Chapcha Const. Yongyel Katsho Brothers Shercore Gathuen Phuensum

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Kap Nagp Yangchen Gatshel Bhutan Alpine Seeds Gangkhap Yongyel Dhoros Laya Tours " B " Gathuen Phuensum

Tangmachu Charo Jab Folha Dare Devils Angura Katsho Brothers Tshesam Hiring Rinchen Nga Ga ST. Groups

Thimphu Tech Park (IT 
Park) Dogkhar Phunsum Katsho Brothers Dogkhar Phumsum Wamling Yarn House Vajra Intrepid Bhutan Yongyel

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Green Dragon Media Thimphu Tech Park (IT Park) Shercore Kunzang Dradul Gyelyong Gaki Druk Phuntshok Namgyel Yangchel Gatshel Jab - Folha

Chokra Thay Gaden Phuensum K D Hiring Kup Nga Pentsa The Bear Hunters Green Dragon Media Druk Phuntshok Namgyel

AP Joya Druk Chapcha Const. Wamling Yarn House Angura Druk Ajaaya Sonam Automobiles Dom Tshangpa Kup Nga

7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Intrepid Bhutan Chokra Thay

Vajra Pentsa

Wamling Yarn House Thimphu Tech Park (IT Park)
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        Saturday July 16

Postponed to Aug 9th (All are welcome to witness 
the finals of Coronation Cup in Changlimithang)

        Sunday July 17         Monday July 18         Tuesday July 19B
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        Friday July 29         Saturday July 30         Sunday July 31

Postponed to Aug 8th (All are welcome to witness 
the finals of Coronation Cup in Changlimithang)

        Wednesday July 20         Thursday July 21         Friday July 22         Saturday July 23

        Thursday August 04

        Friday August 05         Saturday August 06         Sunday August 07 Monday Aug 8th

        Sunday July 24         Monday July 25         Tuesday July 26         Wednesday July 27

        Thursday July 28

Tuesday Aug 9thB
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        Monday August 01         Tuesday August 02         Wednesday August 03


	Babesa

